
WHISKY LOCKERS



From the moment you walk through the doors at Eau-de-Vie, it’s clear our passion for 
Whisky runs deep. From the highly curated but well stocked back bar featuring 500 bottles 

to the knowledgeable bar team, Whisky truly is a part of Eau-de-Vie’s DNA.

Join in the drams and banter by securing your own coveted Eau-de-Vie Whisky Locker in 
our private and exclusive Whisky Room – an entire space dedicated to our obsession with 

the amber liquid.

Lockers are extremely limited and hard to come by – as evidenced by the ongoing waitlist 
for Melbournes coveted lockers.

As a locker member, we’ll store your purchased bottles and be sure to have all the 
accompaniments ready on your next visit. Enjoy that truly VIP feeling drinking from your 

very own locker when hosting friends, family, colleagues or clients.

Check out our FAQ’s below and be sure to submit your expression of interest. Lockers will 
be managed on a first in best dressed basis.



LOCKER BOTTLE LIST
WHISKY

Bladnoch 14yr

Caol Ila Moch

Cardhu 16yr

Chivas Regal 18yr

Clynelish 12yr CS

Clynelish 14yr

Highland Park 14yr Mjølner

Johnnie Walker Blue Label (Tiffany)

Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker Green Label

Johnnie Walker King George V

Kavalan Solist Madeira cask

Lagavulin 16yr

Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask

Mortlach ‘Lure of the Blood Moon’

Nikka Yoichi

Oban 14yr

Royal Lochnagar 12yr

Singleton Of Glen Ord 15yr

Talisker 10yr

Talisker 11yr

ABV

47.6%

43.0%

58.0%

40.0%

58.5%

46.0%

56.5%

40.0%

40.0%

43.0%

43.0%

57.8%

43.0%

40.0%

57.8%

45.0%

43.0%

40.0%

54.2%

45.8%

55.1%

COUNTRY

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Taiwan

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Japan

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

PRICE

$680

$460

$1,100

$340

$1,150

$420

$620

$840

$400

$340

$2,000

$1,020

$660

$560

$1,550

$560

$500

$460

$980

$380

$860

The above is a short list only. If you would like to chat to our talented whisky team about sourcing another dram please let our guest services team know.



SPECIAL RELEASE WHISKY LIST
WHISKY

Mortlach The Katana’s Edge

The Singleton 14 The Silken Gown

Clynelish 10 The Jazz Crescendo

Glenkinchie 27 The Floral Treasure

Talisker The Wild Explorador

Oban 11 The Soul of Calypso

Lagavulin 12 The Ink of Legends

Roseisle The Original Kite

ABV

58.0%

55.0%

57.5%

58.3%

59.7%

58.0%

56.4%

56.5%

COUNTRY

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

PRICE

$1,160

$560

$720

$1,400

$560

$600

$660

$520



TERMS & CONDITIONS
How does it work? 
To secure a coveted Whisky Locker, guests are required 
to fill in an expression of interest which can be done here. 
From there – our Guest Experience managers will reach out 
to start the Bottle selection process. Once your first bottle 
is purchased (in full), your Locker is secured with a custom 
Member Profile and Locker number.  
Lockers will be allocated on a first in best dressed basis via the 
expression of interest link only. 

What do I need to do to keep my locker after my initial 
bottle purchase?
From the initial bottle purchase, Whisky Locker members 
will be required to repurchase a bottle from our list every 
10 weeks, which can be done in venue or via email or phone 
with our guest services team in the Head Office.  

What do I need to do to come and drink from my locker?
All locker members will be prioritised wherever possible 
and reasonable, however will still be subject to standard 
reservation policies. You will also be provided with a 
custom booking link alerting us to you upcoming visits. 
We ask that locker members be considerate of our team – 
unfortunately we cannot always guarantee we will be able 
to accommodate with priority seating or in the Whisky 
Room. 

How will I identify myself?
Locker members will have special VIP Member Profiles built 
into our reservation system (complete with VIP custom 
booking links) that will store special information on your 
last and upcoming visits, current bottles as well as special 
details like your favourite whiskies and seating preferences. 
We will also have a special ‘ledger’ at our host desk where 
your visits will be noted. 

Some additional things to note:
• Eau-de-Vie reserves the right to refuse service to 

any guests (locker members or their guests) who 
are deemed to be behaving inappropriately, are 
intoxicated or showing signs of intoxication, or are 
disturbing other guests. 

• Eau-de-Vie has a zero-tolerance policy for abuse 
towards our loyal hardworking staff.  

• Spirit lockers cannot be transferred between those 
not currently on the official locker waitlist. In the event 
you no longer wish to have a locker, your locker will be 
released to the next person on the waitlist. 

• In the highly unlikely event, you breach the T&C’s 
there is a chance you may be removed as a Member. 
In this unlikely event you will be notified via email 
and any bottles remaining will be held in venue for 2 
weeks. 


