

From the moment you walk through the doors at Eau-de-Vie, it's clear our passion for Whisky runs deep. From the highly curated but well stocked back bar featuring 500 bottles to the knowledgeable bar team, Whisky truly is a part of Eau-de-Vie's DNA. Π

ш

Join in the drams and banter by securing your own coveted Eau-de-Vie Whisky Locker in our private and exclusive Whisky Room – an entire space dedicated to our obsession with the amber liquid.

Lockers are extremely limited and hard to come by – as evidenced by the ongoing waitlist for Melbournes coveted lockers.

As a locker member, we'll store your purchased bottles and be sure to have all the accompaniments ready on your next visit. Enjoy that truly VIP feeling drinking from your very own locker when hosting friends, family, colleagues or clients.

Check out our FAQ's below and be sure to submit your expression of interest. Lockers will be managed on a first in best dressed basis.

# LOCKER BOTTLE LIST

Lр

Ь

Ър

гŤ

WHISKY	ABV	COUNTRY	PRICE
Bladnoch 14yr	47.6%	Scotland	\$680
Caol Ila Moch	43.0%	Scotland	\$460
Cardhu 16yr	58.0%	Scotland	\$1,100
Chivas Regal 18yr	40.0%	Scotland	\$340
Clynelish 12yr CS	58.5%	Scotland	\$1,150
Clynelish 14yr	46.0%	Scotland	\$420
Highland Park 14yr Mjølner	56.5%	Scotland	\$620
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (Tiffany)	40.0%	Scotland	\$840
Johnnie Walker Gold	40.0%	Scotland	\$400
Johnnie Walker Green Label	43.0%	Scotland	\$340
Johnnie Walker King George V	43.0%	Scotland	\$2,000
Kavalan Solist Madeira cask	57.8%	Taiwan	\$1,020
Lagavulin 16yr	43.0%	Scotland	\$660
Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask	40.0%	Scotland	\$560
Mortlach 'Lure of the Blood Moon'	57.8%	Scotland	\$1,550
Nikka Yoichi	45.0%	Japan	\$560
Oban 14yr	43.0%	Scotland	\$500
Royal Lochnagar 12yr	40.0%	Scotland	\$460
Singleton Of Glen Ord 15yr	54.2%	Scotland	\$980
Talisker 10yr	45.8%	Scotland	\$380
Talisker 11yr	55.1%	Scotland	\$860

The above is a short list only. If you would like to chat to our talented whisky team about sourcing another dram please let our guest services team know.

# SPECIAL RELEASE WHISKY LIST

WHISKY	ABV
Mortlach The Katana's Edge	58.0%
The Singleton 14 The Silken Gown	55.0%
Clynelish 10 The Jazz Crescendo	57.5%
Glenkinchie 27 The Floral Treasure	58.3%
Talisker The Wild Explorador	59.7%
Oban 11 The Soul of Calypso	58.0%
Lagavulin 12 The Ink of Legends	56.4%
Roseisle The Original Kite	56.5%

믹

COUNTRY	PRICE
Scotland	\$1,160
Scotland	\$560
Scotland	\$720
Scotland	\$1,400
Scotland	\$560
Scotland	\$600
Scotland	\$660
Scotland	\$520

Ļр



## TERMS & CONDITIONS

### How does it work?

To secure a coveted Whisky Locker, guests are required to fill in an expression of interest which can be done here. From there – our Guest Experience managers will reach out to start the Bottle selection process. Once your first bottle is purchased (in full), your Locker is secured with a custom Member Profile and Locker number.

Lockers will be allocated on a first in best dressed basis via the expression of interest link only.

### What do I need to do to keep my locker after my initial bottle purchase?

From the initial bottle purchase, Whisky Locker members will be required to repurchase a bottle from our list every 10 weeks, which can be done in venue or via email or phone with our guest services team in the Head Office.

### What do I need to do to come and drink from my locker?

All locker members will be prioritised wherever possible and reasonable, however will still be subject to standard reservation policies. You will also be provided with a custom booking link alerting us to you upcoming visits. We ask that locker members be considerate of our team – unfortunately we cannot always guarantee we will be able to accommodate with priority seating or in the Whisky Room.

### How will I identify myself?

Locker members will have special VIP Member Profiles built into our reservation system (complete with VIP custom booking links) that will store special information on your last and upcoming visits, current bottles as well as special details like your favourite whiskies and seating preferences. We will also have a special 'ledger' at our host desk where your visits will be noted.

### Some additional things to note:

- Eau-de-Vie reserves the right to refuse service to any guests (locker members or their guests) who are deemed to be behaving inappropriately, are intoxicated or showing signs of intoxication, or are disturbing other guests.
- Eau-de-Vie has a zero-tolerance policy for abuse towards our loyal hardworking staff.
- Spirit lockers cannot be transferred between those not currently on the official locker waitlist. In the event you no longer wish to have a locker, your locker will be released to the next person on the waitlist.
- In the highly unlikely event, you breach the T&C's there is a chance you may be removed as a Member. In this unlikely event you will be notified via email and any bottles remaining will be held in venue for 2 weeks.